
048A The Green Angels 51 1 50 14,843 14,91 14,67 14,79 14,83 14,90 14,92 14,95

003A Black Brains 1 49 49 15,962 15,68 15,82 15,90 15,92 16,01 16,03 16,09

004A Jolly Jumpers 48 48 16,022 15,39 15,73 15,82 15,98 16,04 16,24 16,32

051B Roadrunners Coyotes 47 47 16,133 15,14 15,94 16,03 16,12 16,17 16,26 16,28

052A New Vision I 46 46 16,297 15,74 15,92 16,07 16,18 16,28 16,41 16,92

004B Lucky Jumpers 45 45 16,340 15,70 15,76 15,91 16,20 16,62 16,77 16,78

048B The Green Ball Catchers 44 44 16,592 16,31 16,45 16,50 16,57 16,64 16,67 16,72

039A De Doorzetters 43 43 16,952 16,27 16,81 16,92 16,97 16,98 16,99 17,04

051C Roadrunners Rockets 43 1 42 16,975 17,41 16,67 16,78 16,85 17,17 17,17 17,21

004C Funny Jumpers 41 41 17,370 16,68 16,79 17,33 17,38 17,43 17,61 17,68

004D Dalton Jumpers 40 40 17,483 16,77 17,31 17,41 17,45 17,54 17,59 17,60

003G Black Brains 2.1 39 39 17,505 16,36 17,40 17,45 17,45 17,47 17,61 17,65

001D Turbo Dogs New 38 38 17,977 17,51 17,79 17,81 17,94 18,08 18,09 18,15

052B New Vision II 37 37 18,100 17,21 17,54 17,84 18,18 18,24 18,40 18,40

017A Holland Xpress 36 36 18,190 17,60 17,86 18,15 18,20 18,26 18,32 18,35

050A Zentastic Six 35 35 18,240 17,68 17,74 17,88 18,15 18,46 18,52 18,69

004I Old Jumpers 35 1 34 18,362 18,64 18,04 18,12 18,25 18,25 18,50 19,01

039F De Doorzetters 4 Fun 34 1 33 18,487 18,32 18,19 18,47 18,50 18,57 18,59 18,60

048F The Green Legends 32 32 18,578 18,32 18,40 18,45 18,63 18,65 18,67 18,67

076A Stormy Rangers 31 31 18,808 TIJD! 18,35 18,67 18,77 18,85 19,05 19,16

035A The Blue Arrows 31 1 30 18,875 18,59 18,49 18,49 18,83 18,93 19,10 19,41

001B Turbo Dogs Too 30 1 29 19,383 19,39 18,92 19,17 19,46 19,54 19,56 19,65

039D D'Ouw Doorzetters 29 1 28 19,498 19,31 19,11 19,15 19,46 19,48 19,85 19,94

051F Roadrunners TNT 28 1 27 19,720 19,46 19,40 19,57 19,61 19,79 19,88 20,07

003C Black Brains 3 26 26 20,078 18,62 19,79 19,84 19,88 20,29 20,32 20,35

072B The Bullets 25 25 24,548 (5) 20,71 21,34 23,36 23,41 23,87 30,76
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SUPERCUP

Berekening B.F.B. Super Cup punten
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6 BESTE TIJDEN

Jumpers



B.F.B. Supercup  2022
aantal Super Cup wedstrijden 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

tellend aantal resultaten 7 S S S S S S S S S S

Plaats 3-04 17-04 8-05 12-06 26-06 7-08 14-08 28-08 11-09 2-10

1 048A The Green Angels 351 49 48 51 50 50 49 51 51 14,67 #####

2 004A Jolly Jumpers 325 31 46 49 48 47 40 47 48 15,38 #####

3 004B Lucky Jumpers 325 48 45 47 45 42 48 47 45 15,70 #####

4 039A De Doorzetters 314 41 42 45 42 47 50 45 43 16,27 #####

5 048B The Green Ball Catchers 312 40 44 47 45 44 43 45 44 16,31 #####

6 052A New Vision I 307 42 46 28 45 49 51 26 46 15,74 #####

7 051A Roadrunners Beep Beep 301 51 50 51 50 50 49 14,62 #####

8 004C Funny Jumpers 300 43 40 43 44 41 46 42 41 16,68 #####

9 003G Black Brains 2.1 291 40 38 43 43 39 49 39 16,36 #####

10 051B Roadrunners Coyotes 290 50 49 48 48 48 47 15,07 #####

11 004D Dalton Jumpers 290 43 39 41 41 38 42 44 40 16,77 #####

12 003A Black Brains 1 283 44 48 49 47 46 49 15,68 #####

13 050A Zentastic Six 248 27 39 29 25 42 42 34 35 17,33 #####

14 001D Turbo Dogs New 236 38 39 36 45 40 38 17,51 #####

15 039F De Doorzetters 4 Fun 218 31 35 37 43 38 34 18,19 #####

16 048E The Green Chasers 215 35 33 36 38 34 39 18,18 #####

17 039D D'Ouw Doorzetters 204 31 33 35 44 32 29 19,11 #####

18 003C Black Brains 3 193 33 34 38 33 29 26 18,62 #####

19 051C Roadrunners Rockets 191 37 34 35 42 43 16,67 #####

20 051D Roadrunners Dynamite 176 47 44 40 45 15,54 #####

21 017A Holland Xpress 172 30 37 34 35 36 17,60 #####

22 004I Old Jumpers 172 32 32 38 35 35 18,04 #####

23 004G Bee Jumpers 170 28 30 34 37 41 17,53 #####

24 039E De Doorzetters Fiction 158 35 37 39 47 17,96 #####

25 035B The Yellow Arrows 144 28 41 40 35 17,65 #####

26 052B New Vision II 143 32 47 27 37 17,21 #####

27 072B The Bullets 142 30 32 27 28 25 20,71 #####

28 048F The Green Legends 137 32 34 39 32 18,32 #####

29 001B Turbo Dogs Too 122 30 30 32 30 18,92 #####

30 072A The Shadows 92 30 29 33 20,43 #####

31 023A Quickstep!Flyballteam 91 45 46 16,13 #####

32 001C Turbo Dogs All in 70 35 35 18,34 #####

33 076A Stormy Rangers 67 36 31 18,35 #####

34 035A The Blue Arrows 67 36 31 18,49 #####

35 051E Roadrunners Canon Balls 65 27 38 18,85 #####

36 023B BE QUICKSTEP 62 32 30 19,23 #####

37 035E The Rainbow Arrows 62 33 29 19,37 #####

38 051F Roadrunners TNT 58 30 28 19,40 #####

39 076B Stormy Sweety 41 41 27,57 #####

40 039B De Doorzetters Reality 38 38 17,37 #####

41 076D Stormy Twinners 27 27 20,48 #####
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